

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6630/2005

(From the final judgement and order dated 22/02/2005 in WP No. 8686/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S. DUWELL AGENCY & ORS.
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

PUNE PEOPLES COOP. BANK LTD. & ORS.
(s)

Respondent

(With appln(s) for directions, PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)	Mr. S.K.Dholakia, Sr.Adv. Mr. C.G. Solshe, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	Mr. Soli J.Sorabjee, Sr.Adv. Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv. Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv. Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv.
For Res.No.3	Mr. Bhimrao N. Naik, Sr.Adv. Mr. Venesh C.Solshe, Adv. Mr. C.S.Ashri, Adv.
For Intervenor	Mr. Shekher Naphade, Sr.Adv. Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv. Mr. Brij Kishor Sah, Adv. Mr. Avinash R.Kulkarni, Adv. Mr. T.Raja, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Special Leave Petition is dismissed.

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER